CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

CAUTION

To prevent serious personal injury and/or property damage,operate all remotely
A controlled models in a responsible manner as outlined herein.

@ Safety Precautions

1.1 This radio-controlled model is not a toy, it is designed for persons 14 years of age or older.

1.2 Do not operate your vehicle on unsafe terrain; always pay attention to your surroundings.

1.3 Never operate your vehicle on public roadways, around moving people, animals, or operating machinery.

1.4 Keep clear of power lines and high-powered radio equipment to minimize radio frequency interference.

1.5 Since this vehicle contains small components, it may be a choking hazard for small children. Keep the vehicle and
any spare parts out of reach of small children.

& Inspect your radio-controlled model before operation

2.1 Ensure that all screws are properly tightened. Use thread-lock to secure any metal to metal contacts- especially for components designed to withstand
torque (servo mounts, motor mount, drive shaft grub screws etc.).

2.2 Always check the battery voltage for both the transmitter and vehicle prior to operating your vehicle. Keep the batteries fresh in the transmitter and
always begin your vehicle runs with a fully charged battery pack.

2.3 Always check that the motor and servo are operating smoothly and in the right direction prior to operation. If binding between components is observed,
replace parts as necessary to reduce possibility of component or servo damage.

2.4 To turn on your vehicle, always power on your transmitter first, then power on your receiver.

@ After operating your radio-controlled model
3.1 To turn off the vehicle, always power off your receiver prior to powering off your transmitter.
3.2 Use caution when handling the vehicle- components, especially the ESC and motor which will be hot after operation.

3.3 Never use battery packs which are dented or otherwise damaged. Ensure that the wire insulation is intact and that connectors are properly soldered.
Lithium batteries can become fire hazards if mishandled.

TOOLS
(Not included)

e
LR

ST IR IR IR KRR RR LT RRLT KR LT RR T KR LT RR LT KR T RR T KR
R R R B R AR AR

G

o]
BRE)

PAINT

ABS
CEMENT




= RU s CUTPA

BAG(A)
12107 © H 11415 (I 11708 (jum 11141
M3x10 X1 M1.6x4 X2 M1.6x16 X1
M1.6 X4
12102 & B 11128 (mmm 11210
M2x12 X2 M1.6x10 X1 M3x16 X1
M2 X4
12203 H 12001 Ejmm 11140 [Jmmmm 11212 (D
o M2x6 X6 M1.6x12 X1 M3x20 X1
M3 X1
11401 QW 12002  E{ummmmp 11139 o— | el
M3x4 X1 M2x10 X2 M1.6x14 X1 95024 X1
BAG(B)
‘71
| 6
41449 X1
g@ 41455 X1 41456 X1
LS
41205 X1 10604 X1 91127 X1
No.2120

Q=
WIEIEIE:

[=®

‘e
-’f.\




CERITIESS = R0 o (7))

No.2121

490 0O 0

[ia¥4t4 OElgie 62icie 8elcie

L22Z) (Hoziziz

wlicie

No.2122

DL

 DEe

212202 212203 212204

212205| | 212208

212208

T




CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

212107

212014

engine model

212118

Xo]
o
o
N
i
o

212119

212005
212005

For C12 engine model‘

For TC6 installation ‘

PAINT
=
ABS
CEMENT
PAINT
=




11415 [
M3x10 X1

CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

212122

212128

For C12 engine model‘

212130

For TC6
engine model

212127

212104

For TC6

engine model

212105




CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

o
>
@
w

EMEN

5

212210

it

PAINT

212209




RIS R

. B] 41456

11212
M3 X1
212114 s
..,,...-iw
11212 @mmmmmmmmmm |
M3x20 X1 ‘
Q
) QP
11708 (jmm e
VIIRE - g
N
212108
\| B
Q |
12203 . .!

11401 [
M3x4 X1

11128 (ummm

M1.6x10 X1

PAINT

11140 [jummmm

M1.6x12 X1

M1.6x14 X1

11147 [ mommmmmmmmmmmm
M1.6x16 X1

11210
M3x16 X1

M1.6 X4

212007




CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

-\Tighe
o

Loose

212003

212004

212009




CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

PAINT

ABS
CEMENT




CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

= X/
\‘... /{«_.O
& \'¢
el
_s?/nfh/rfffyfl\ks

L —

212015

1]

)y VAL

¢

_\%w

. } DA
.,,Irl@,,_n
)

212117

ABS
CEMENT
PAINT
=

10



CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

©

AR

(

@ )
W
e

2

)

7

(

Y

| ‘s

F4-)\

=

N
Q)

A

Vs J
Z pes
& S,

)

ABS
CEMENT

PAINT

11



CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

=

RS A

iy —

v

PAINT

212110

X
T

7=y ‘-
A & S ﬁm||/\\ —)
LAV Y A
R\ AT A
\ [ORY%:

‘ Y == AN N
el
\\II K S—F Y
QM“N%\B%——‘/‘VV“

212115

12001 Ejmmp

M2x6 X6

ABS
CEMENT
PAINT
=

12001
(6 PCS)

e



CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

)

\
\
\

o

Y
.

iaY
%

(=

/
‘M\ Na e

l\l\l/

Y
=
=

=

Only for C12 engine model ‘

(O

11414

M2x12 X2

ABS
CEMENT

PAINT

13



12002 & jmmmmmp

M2x10 X2

12102 A

M2 X4

CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

212206

/\

212205

Only for C12 engine model \

12102

Only for C12 engine model ‘

14



CERUITIEES = R s IZ TP

\ ) \ ,i'

7 m.ullt/ ¥

C12 engine model completion status\

For TC6 installation status ‘

15



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

